




1:250

November 2024

Goldrich Planners &
Surveyors Ltd.

Plan 3
( P 24047 )

Layout Plan

N

Lot 386 S.A in D.D 112
Yuen Long, New Territories

Pedestrian Ingress/ Egress

Legend

Site Area(about) : 258m²

Site Area:    

Farming Area:       
Paved Area:       

Area (about)
82m² (32%)

176m² (68%)

258m² (100%)

Uses

40m²

60 m²

HeightNo.

1

Total

Open Shed

2m² 2.3m

2

3

4

under structure 1

18m²

Toilet

Multi-function room
(Office and storage)

Existing Meter room

78 m²

7m

3m

4.5m

Floor Area
(about)

Covered Area
(about)

No. of
Storeys

2

1

1

140m²

2m²

36m²

3

Application Site

2

1

4

under structure 1
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