







Legend

Pedestrian Ingress/ Egress

Area (about)

Paved Area: 82m

82m² (32%)

Farming Area: 176m² (68%)

Site Area: 258m² (100%)

Site Area(about): 258m²

No.	Uses	Covered Area (about)	Floor Area (about)	No. of Storeys	Height
1	Open Shed	40m²	40m²	1	4.5m
2	Toilet	under structure 1	under structure 1	1	3m
3	Multi-function room (Office and storage)	18m²	36m²	2	7m
4	Existing Meter room	<u>2m²</u>	<u>2m²</u>	1	2.3m
Total		<u>60 m²</u>	78 m²		

1:250	Layout Plan	Goldrich Planners & Surveyors Ltd.	
November 2024	Lot 386 S.A in D.D 112 Yuen Long, New Territories	Plan 3 (P 24047)	



